Afk

amstr
assin
bakk
bakk
bakk
bakk
bakkn
beek
beek
bemme
bemme
bemme
bemme
bent
bent
berk
besem
betm
betm
beuk
beuk
beuke
beuke
beuke
beulg
beulg
biez
biez
biez
bikbe

Sortering op achternaam verwanten

Aaltje

Aletta Jacob

Anna Maria

Barend Geuke

Evert

Filippus

Gerardus

Helena Maria

Helena Maria
Hendrik

Hermanus

Jan

Jan

Joannis

Lubbertus

Lubertus

Maria

Maria Jacoba

Maria

Marretje

Margaretha Maria Pet
Meindert

Pieter

Pieter

Rijk

Servaas

Wijntje Dina
Amsterdam, Hendrika van
Assing, Johanna
Bakker, Nies

Bakker, Neeltje
Bakker, Klaas

Bakker, Rijkje
Bakkenes, Henrica van
Beek, Evertje van
Beek, Huibertje van
Bemmelen, A. van
Bemmelen, A. van
Bemmelen, Abraham van
Bemmelen, A. van
Benthem, Corn(elis) van
Benthem, Hubertus van
Berkhof, Aaltje
Besemer, Jan

Betmer, D. J.

Betmer, Dk. Jb.
Beuker, Gerrit

Beuker, Hendrik
Beuke, Neeltje

Beuke, Hend(ri)k
Beuke, Hend(ri)k
Beuling, Arie

Beuling, Marritje
Bieshaar, Gijsje
Bieshaar, Laurens
Bieshaar, Maria
Bikbergen, Aart

Datum

7 oktober 1812
21 maart 1814

24 juni 1815

10 mei 1814

2 september 1826
25 september 1820
13 juli 1821

23 november 1821
10 juni 1824

12 april 1817

14 november 1820
23 november 1804
10 augustus 1818
24 september 1824
21 maart 1812

29 december 1812
25 november 1818
31 juli 1822

15 oktober 1828
19 april 1826

23 september 1828
3 november 1823
29 oktober 1819
13 augustus 1824
17 juli 1807

13 juli 1817

9 juli 1824

16 oktober 1823
10 december 1801
29 december 1824
11 december 1815
13 maart 1789

12 maart 1818

25 maart 1773

9 september 1808
30 mei 1809

5 november 1805
25 januari 1812
16 september 1813
21 maart 1814

17 oktober 1805

1 april 1817

6 januari 1801
26 november 1801
14 augustus 1789
26 juni 1792

11 februari 1820
15 april 1818

30 augustus 1813
2 januari 1805
18 mei 1810

28 maart 1815

15 juli 1814

24 februari 1786
24 mei 1805

4 november 1819
31 mei 1798

Streekarchief Gooi en Vechtstreek



Afk Sortering op achternaam verwanten
blcm Blarcum, Anna van
blcm Blarcum, Anna van
blcm Blarcum, Anna van
blcm Blarcum, Hk. van

blcm Blarcum, Jacob van
blcm Blarcum, Jacob van
blcm Blarcum Jr, Jan van
blcm Blarcum Jr, Jan van
blcm Blarcum Jr, Jan van
blem Blarcum, Jannitje van
blcm Blarcum J.Z., Lammert van
blcm Blarcum, Lammert van
blcm Blarcum, Maria van
boel Boelhouwer, Cornelis
boel Boelhouwe, Cornelis
boel Boelhouwe, Cornelis
boel Boelhouwer, Harmanus
boel Boelhouwer, Tijmentje
bon Bon, Thomas

boo Boom, Barend

boo Boom, Gerrit

boo Boom, Josina

boo Boom, Mijndert

boo Boom, Meindert

bosma Bosman, Willem

bourb Bourbon, Johanna Maria
bourb Bourbon, Jozef

bourb Bourbon, J.

bourb Bourbon, J.

bourb Bourbon, Jozef

bral Brand, Hendrik van den
breed Breed, Gerrit

brok Broekhuizen, Cn.

brok Broekhuizen, Christiaan
brui Bruin, Alida de

brui Bruijn, Barend de

brui Bruin, Barend de

brui Bruin, Hendrikus de
brui Bruijn, Maria de

brui Bruijn, Grietje de

brui Bruijn, Sijmetje Janse
bruss Brussel, Petrus van
buss Busscher, Jan

deelw Deelwater, Catharina Ma
degek Deegekamp, Neeltje Gerritse
degek Deegekamp, Gerretje Gerritse
diek Diek, Wm. te

dij Dijk, Femmitje van

dij Dijk, Goosen van

dij Dijk, Goosen Pietersz van
dij Dijk, Geertje Pieterse van
dij Dijk, Jannitje van

don Donker, Albert

don Donker, Cornelia

don Donker, Jan

geeq Geerling, Dirk
geeq Geerling, Gerrit
geeq Geerling, G.

geils Geils, Anna Sophia
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Datum

1
19
12
12
4
24
24
15
17
14
4
21
1
1
31
3
5
8
3
18
y
14
13
17
5
16
14
23
16
29
15
24
10
5
25
8
24
3
8
2
20
29
7
12
7
23
25
7
15
5
13
20
18
13
29
14
10
18
1

oktober 1803
juli 1809

juli 1824

maart 1823

juli 1797
september 1814
juni 1815
september 1824
januari 1825
mei 1808
oktober 1808
maart 1814
september 1810
december 1818
juli 1822
november 1823
november 1799
december 1792
mei 1813

mei 1818
februari 1796
maart 1796
augustus 1796
april 1827

juli 1784

juli 1825
november 1820
november 1821
juli 1825
september 1826
november 1823
december 1821
mei 1808

juni 1810
september 1826
januari 1813

juli 1821
september 1816
september 1800
mei 1807
januari 1718
juli 1816
augustus 1736
december 1812
december 1816
november 1816
november 1818
maart 1793
januari 1812
mei 1825

mei 1825

juli 1810
december 1820
december 1820
februari 1828
juli 1808

mei 1814

mei 1814
december 1818



Afk

gerr
groew
haas
haas
hage
hage
hage
hage
hage
hage
hage
hage
hage
hage
haik
hard
hard
hase
hase
hase
hase
hase
hase
hase
hase
hase
heisg
heisg
hess
heuv
hillk
hoef
hoef
hoef
hoef
hoef
hoef
hoef
hoor
hotm
hotm
hotm
hotm
houe
houwl
houwl
houwl
houwl
hovij
huish
huist
jong
jong
jong
jong
jonkm
jonkm
jonkm
jonkm

Sortering op achternaam verwanten

Garst, Grietje
Groenewegen, Wouter
Haas, Hendrica de
Haas, Rijk de

Hagen, Cornelis
Haage, Jacob

Hage, Jakob

Hage, Jannitje

Hagen, Pieter

Hagen, Pieter Wouterse van
Hagen, Pietje Woutersz van
Hage, Wouter
Hagen, W. van
Hagen, Wouter van
Haik, Jannetje
Harderwijk, Hend(ri)k van
Harderwijk, Jacob van
Han, Anna

Han, Hendrik

Han, Hendrik

Han, Jacob

Han, Jacob Willemse
Han, Jacob

Han, Jan

Hassel, Maarten van
Han, Maria

Heijst, Debora van
Heijst, Matthijs van
Hessels, Apollonia
Heuvel, Harmanus van den
Hilkes, J.

Verhoeven, Cornelis
Verhoeven, Gerardus
Verhoef, Hendrikje
Verhoeven, Jan
Verhoeven, Jan
Verhoeven, Jan
Verhoeven, Jan
Hooren, Neeltje van der
Hoetmer, Elizabeth
Hoetmer, Femmetje
Hoetmer, Jan
Hoetmer, Coenraad
Houten, Jan van
Houweling, Gijsbert
Houweling, Gijsbert
Houweling, Jan
Houweling, Sijmen
Hovie, Willem ten
Huishouwer, Catharina
Huissteede, Hartsger
Jong, Teunis de

Jong, Jacob de

Jong, Jacob de

Jong, Jan de
Jonkman, Aaltje
Jonkman, Aaltje
Jonkman, Klaas
Jonkman, Klaas

Datum

5 maart 1802

2 september 1815
11 augustus 1806
30 mei 1818

9 augustus 1819
12 januari 1814
12 maart 1817
28 oktober 1807

1 januari 1817
22 maart 1817

9 juli 1821
26 juli 1813
29 oktober 1819
27 oktober 1823
16 augustus 1817
15 februari 1804
29 april 1811

5 juni 1783

8 augustus 1781
21 augustus 1816
20 mei 1741

16 december 1778
18 oktober 1798

8 augustus 1781
7 november 1818
7 april 1786

5 mei 1780
26 november 1794
10 december 1807
23 december 1809
25 maart 1814
31 maart 1813

15 oktober 1828
25 april 1817

17 september 1804
15 juni 1809

7 januari 1812
13 juli 1817
20 mei 1814

16 januari 1826
27 juni 1815

4 juli1799

14 maart 1827

15 juni 1798

12 januari 1816
15 augustus 1823
16 december 1818
14 december 1804
18 november 1816
29 mei 1811

5 februari 1814
16 augustus 1828
26 september 1818
30 oktober 1820

8 mei 1781

14 november 1804
7 september 1827
17 juli 1807
31 oktober 1811
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Afk Sortering op achternaam verwanten

jonkm Jonkman, Klaas
jonkm Jonkman, Nicolaas
jonkm Jonkman, Klaas
jonkm Jonkman, Pieter
jonkm Jonkman, Pieter
jonkm Jonkman Jr., Rijk
jonkm Jonkman, Rijk
kalde Caldij, Tobias
kame Kamer, Gerrit
karbo Carbonje, Trijntje

kastr Kastermans, J. J.
klaa Klaasjen, Christiaan
klaa Klaassen, Matthijs
klave Klaver, Pieter

klijh Klijnhuijsen, Bart

koebe Coebergh, Hk.

koevo Koevoets, Anthonie

kok Kok, Rokes Janse de
kool Kol, Cornelis

koops Koopmanschap, Kors
koops Koopmanschap, Kors
koops Koopmanschap, E.

koops Koopmanschap, Jan Eemen
koops Koopmanschap, Jannetje
koops Koopmanschap, Jannetje
koops Koopmanschap, Lammert
koops Koopmanschap, Maria
koops Koopmanschap, Pieter

kors Korst, Melis

kors Korst, Jan

kors Korst, Jan

kors Korst, Marritje Hendrikse
kors Korst, Klaas
kors Korst, Tomas
kors Korst, Tomas
kost Koster, Arie

kost Koster, Arie

kost Koster, Teunis
kost Koster, Teunis
kost Koster, Catharina
kost Koster, Neeltje
kost Koster, Hendrik
kost Koster, Jan

kost Koster, Jan

kost Koster, Jan

kost Koster, Johannis
kost Koster, L.

kost Koster, Lammert
kost Koster, Lammert
kost Koster, Lammert
krij Krijns, Elisabeth

kroes Kroeskamp, Harmanus
kroes Kroesekamp, Me.

kros Kroost, Cornelis
kros Kroost, Leendert
kruih Kruisheer, Klaas

kuije Kuijer, Elizabeth
kwink Kwinkelenberg, Harmen
laan Laan, Trijntje van der

Streekarchief Gooi en Vechtstreek

Datum

16
1
13
20
19
22
11
23
5
31
9
2
9
11
25
16
9
26
8
12
15
8
17
4
21
6
30
1
24
30
9
2
27
28
21
24
1
3
20
28
30
31
27
15
5
25
18
8
30
5
15
26
3
19
16
11
5
4
3

september 1815
februari 1817
juli 1821

maart 1804
november 1804
mei 1802

april 1826

juni 1788
september 1794
maart 1785

juli 1824
september 1818
mei 1823
december 1821
augustus 1827
oktober 1819
september 1806
mei 1816
december 1792
juni 1813
oktober 1824
april 1814
november 1804
juli 1782

mei 1801

mei 1797
augustus 1825
september 1804
september 1806
november 1798
maart 1827
april 1709
januari 1803
juni 1821

juli 1821

mei 1817

maart 1821
oktober 1804
juli 1807

mei 1822

mei 1793

maart 1817
maart 1813

juli 1814
september 1815
augustus 1818
maart 1812
oktober 1819
april 1822

juli 1823

juli 1808

maart 1811
september 1816
november 1821
augustus 1782
juli 1812

juli 1823

april 1798
oktober 1783



Afk

lamb
lan
lan
lan
lan
lan
lan
lare
lare
leeb
leef
leef
leeu
leeu
leeu
leeu
lens
leur
leur
leur
leur
leusd
lint
loeg
loeg
loeg
loeg
maane
mans
mans
marin
marin
marin
marin
matt
matt
matt
matt
matt
matt
matt
matt
meeb
meeb
meeb
meeb
meeb
meeb
meeb
meeb
meeb
meeb
meeb
mees
mees
mees
mees
meij
meij

Sortering op achternaam verwanten

Lammers, Willemina Ma
Lange, Arie de

Lange, Dirk de

Lange, G. de

Lange, G. de

Lange, Gerrit de

Lange, Jan de

Laar, N. van

Laar, Ns. van

Lee, Geertrui van der
Leeflang, Grietje
Leeflang, Petronella
Leuwen, Antonie van
Leeuwen, Gerritje van
Leeuwen, Martinus van
Leeuwen, Maria van
Lensing, W.

Leurs, Hendrik

Leurs, Harmanus
Leurs, Hermanis

Leurs, Johannis Hendrikse
Leusden, Rutje van
Lintelo, J. B. van

Logge, Antonia

Loo, Franciscus C van
Logge, Pieter

Logge, Pieter

Manen, Debora van
Manseau, Daniel
Manseau, Daniel
Marinus, Cornelia
Marinus, Isaak

Marinus, Jan

Marinus, Jannetje
Matthijsen, Dirk Hendrikse
Matthijsen, Hend(ri)k
Matthesing, Hendrik
Matthesing, Hendrik
Matthesing, Harmen
Matthijsen, Charlotte Hendrikse
Matthesing, Lubbert
Mathesing, Wijntje
Meer, Alida van der
Meer, Gerrit van der
Meer, Jacob van der
Meer, Jacob van der
Meer, Marritje van der
Meer, Tijmen van der
Meer Jr., Willem van der
Meer, Willem van der
Meer Sr., Willem van der
Meer, Willem van der
Meer, Willem van der
Meester, Cornelia
Meester, Dirk

Meester, Hendrik Dirksz
Meester, Pieter

Meijer, Aaltje

Meijer, Anthonie

Datum

21 mei 1801

12 juni 1793

14 februari 1823
27 november 1804
31 augustus 1808
7 januari 1817

11 september 1807
25 juli 1810

4 november 1819
17 oktober 1826
29 september 1826
17 juli 1822

17 januari 1818
12 november 1795
20 april 1813

20 januari 1802
29 december 1804
18 februari 1820
11 juni 1814

12 april 1817

30 september 1816
7 mei 1811

25 augustus 1759
1 september 1826
12 oktober 1819
14 januari 1811

13 augustus 1824
7 juli 1800

4 augustus 1787
23 augustus 1787
18 februari 1797
13 maart 1816

20 maart 1823

8 mei 1819

15 juli 1816

14 januari 1811
27 juni 1818

8 mei 1819

8 mei 1819

30 oktober 1816
13 april 1814

19 oktober 1826
12 december 1815
20 mei 1822

21 mei 1801

25 november 1819
24 september 1814
8 januari 1818
28 september 1797
21 mei 1801

30 oktober 1806
31 december 1817
30 april 1822

16 december 1791
12 april 1827

17 maart 1826

13 oktober 1791
12 januari 1816
26 juli 1813

Streekarchief Gooi en Vechtstreek



Afk Sortering op achternaam verwanten

meij Meijer, Antonie

meij Meijer, Neeltje Janse
meij Meijer, Philip

meij Meijer, Philippus Willemsz
meij Meijer, Jacobus

meij Meijer, Jan

meij Meijer, Jan

meij Meijer, Jan

meij Meijer, Jan

meij Meijer, Jan

meij Meijer, Jan

meij Meijer, Teeuwes
meij Meijer, Klaas

meij Meijer, Pieter

meij Meijer, Willem

meij Meijer, Willem

meij Meijer, Willem

meij Meijer, Willem

meij Meijer, Willem

melge Mel, Willem van

met Meteren, Gerrit van
mol Mol, Arie

mol Mol, Jansje

mol Mol, Willem

mole Molen, Gerrit

mole Molen, Jacob

mole Molen, Jacob

mole Molen, Jacob

nann Nanningen, Jacob
neijs Neijsen, Aaltje

neijs Neijsen, Barend
neijs Neijsen, Barend
neijs Neijssen, Klaas
nekki Nekkius, G.

nes Nes, Marritje van
nes Nes, Trijntje van

nes Nes, Vasterd van
nies Niesen, Marritje
00sv Oostveen, Geertje van
00SW Oostwaard, Hendrica
otte Otten, Hendrik Hendriksz
pas Pas, Hilletje

pauw Pauw, B. van der
pauw Pauw, Hend(ri)k van der
pauw Pauw, J. van der
pauw Pauw, J. van der
piek Piek, A. N.

plaat Plaat, Cornelis

pol Pol, Neeltje

pol Pol, Jannitje

port Portengen, Jacob

port Portengen, J.
port Portengen, P.

prin Prinsen, Dirkje
rade Ram, Dirk
rade Ram, Emmetje
rade Ram, Marijtje

raves Ravesloot, Jannetje
raves Ravesloot, Klaas
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Datum

30
19
27
19
30
19

y
26
28
31
11

1

2
25
24
29
25

8
16
16

6
21

4
23
22
30
30
29
25
21

7
23
16

3

1

3
19
20
18
19

6
28

2
20
17
14

9
15
15

7
16

2
10
11
29
14
25

1
13

oktober 1821
augustus 1806
september 1809
mei 1821

juni 1826
september 1800
oktober 1804
augustus 1807
oktober 1807
januari 1814
april 1828

mei 1817

mei 1827

juni 1827
december 1817
januari 1820
september 1820
juni 1822

april 1823
december 1794
december 1825
november 1806
april 1814

juli 1790

juli 1799

mei 1800
augustus 1809
december 1812
februari 1744
juli 1821
november 1804
november 1804
november 1821
januari 1701
november 1794
november 1804
april 1813
oktober 1802
december 1818
februari 1807
juli 1822

juni 1821

mei 1807
november 1811
juni 1797
december 1798
juli 1784

juni 1821
oktober 1811
november 1811
januari 1826
september 1826
juni 1824
februari 1824
april 1808
december 1804
juli 1806
november 1816
juli 1818



Afk

rel
ridd
ridd
rieth
rijde
rijn
rijn
rijn
rijn
rijn
rijn
rijn
rijn
rijn
rijn
rijn
rijnb
rijnb
rijnv
roos
roos
roos
ruij
sante
sante
sante
scai
sce
scer
scev
scev
scokm
scou
scrag
scrag
screu
screu
screu
scri
scri
scri
scri
scri
scri
sierl
sijds
slof
slof
slof
slof
sloo
slui
slui
slui
sluit
smal
smit
smith
sne

Sortering op achternaam verwanten

Rel, Hend(ri)k van
Ridder, Antonia Meindertse de
Ridder, Jan de
Riethagen, Stoffel
Rijden, Marritje

Rijn, Andries van
Rijn, Corn(elis) van
Rijn, Cornelis van
Rijnders, Dirk

Rijn, Jan van

Rijn, Jan van

Rijn, Hannis van

Rijn, Joost van

Rijn, Joost van

Rijn, Marritje van
Rijn, Willem van
Rijnsburger, Cornelis
Rijnsburger, Willem
Rijneveld, Willem van
Roos, Alida

Roos, Jacob

Roos, Jacob

Ruiter, Marritje de
Zanten, P. van
Zanten, Pr. van
Zanten, Pieter van
Schaik, Corn(elis) van
Scheepmaker, Jannetje
Scherpenzeel, Jacob
Scheuveling, Hendrik
Scheuveling, 1Jzak
Schokman, Dirk
Schouten, Cornelis
Schragen, G.
Schrage, Gerrit
Schreuder, Dina
Schreuder, Willem
Schreuder, Willem
Schriek, Dirk
Schriek, Jan

Schriek, Pieter
Schriek, Pieter
Schriek, Pieter
Schriek, Pieter
Sierlijn, J. F.
Sijdensaal, Juljana Leon
Slof, Lena

Slof, Marritje

Slof, Klaas

Slof, Willem

Slot, Trijntje van 't
Sluijs, Fijtie van der
Sluijs, Jan van der
Sluis, L. van der
Sluiter, Klara
Smallenburg, Jan
Smit, Hend(ri)k
Smithuizen, Hendrikje
Snel, Antonia

Datum

14 maart 1796
26 november 1821
23 maart 1802
25 maart 1817
13 mei 1796

13 januari 1727
24 december 1800
6 april 1820

8 juni 1816

5 april 1813

18 maart 1814
26 augustus 1828
26 maart 1790

1 april 1814

12 juni 1793

29 juni 1793

15 juli 1808

14 januari 1813
26 september 1828
10 juni 1813

10 oktober 1823
16 oktober 1823
16 september 1794
12 oktober 1797
12 maart 1818
10 april 1818

15 januari 1802
14 maart 1827
27 maart 1814

14 april 1819

16 juli 1822

14 juni 1815

27 januari 1803
19 februari 1807
24 mei 1794

30 oktober 1821
3 mei 1798

28 april 1808

19 juli 1809

1 februari 1809
2 januari 1801
26 november 1812
1 december 1812
28 september 1814
2 november 1827
2 november 1827
5 april 1813

5 november 1801
19 augustus 1819
21 maart 1812
10 maart 1785
13 maart 1801

25 januari 1799
13 november 1797
25 maart 1821

30 november 1797
3 september 1766
21 december 1784
23 januari 1822
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Afk

sne
sne
sne
snij
sollb
spelb
spelb
spli
spli
Spoo
stam
stam
stoel
stof
stoop
sweek
swend
swend
swet
talig
talig
talig
talig
talig
talig
tiery
toll
tweel
tweel
tweel
vaatj
veem
veem
veem
veem
veem
veem
veem
veem
veem
veenh
veer
veer
veer
vels
velth
verh
verhg
vert
vien
vink
viss
viss
vlaa
vlie
vlie
vlie
voerb
voet

Sortering op achternaam verwanten

Snel, Corn(elis)

Snel, Corn(elis)

Snel, Marritje

Snijder, Dirk

Sol, Fredrik

Spelbos, Jan

Speld, Marretje
Splinter, Geurt

Splinter, Jan

Spoor, Wouter

Stam, Gerrit Huipsz van der
Stam, Huip van der
Stoel, Gerritje

Stoffels, Geert

Stoop, M.

Sweekhorst, Fredrik
Swenders, Hend(ri)k Ca
Swenders, Hend(ri)k Casper
Swet, P. van der
Taling, Jan

Taling, Jan

Taling, Jan

Taling, Rijk

Taling, Rijk

Taling, Rijk

Tierij, Catharina

Toll, Simon

Tweel, Bessel van den
Tweel, Gerrit van den
Tweel, Willem van den
Vaatjes, Willem
Veenman, Aaltje
Veenman, Neeltje Gerritse
Veenman, Jacob
Veenman, Jan Jansz
Veenman, Jan Jansz
Veenman, Jannetje Janse
Veenman, Jannetje
Veenman, Magdalena
Veenman, Klaas
Veenhuizen, Metje
Veeren, Elsje van

Veer, Andries

Veeren, Jan van
Velsen, N. A. van
Velthuizen, Marritje
Verhagen, Willem
Verhoog, Cornelis
Versteeg, Aaltje

Vien, Maria Aartse
Vinckers, J. J.

Vis, Antje

Visser, Johanna Cath
Vlaanderen, Aaltje

Vliet, Jilles van der
Vliet, Jacobus Jellesz van der
Vliet, Willem van
Voorbij, Marritje

Voet, Arnold Walra

Streekarchief Gooi en Vechtstreek

Datum

27

5
14
15
16
22
24
24
31

8

8
26
27
18
24
18

2
12
20
13

7
24
10
26
19
23
25
13
22
29
30

3
14
13
26

1

5
27

8
16
19
21
11
13
19
27
16

7
10

6
23

1

6
23
11
30
28
31

4

februari 1790
mei 1808
maart 1810
februari 1814
december 1812
mei 1826
februari 1817
december 1801
mei 1828
maart 1809

juli 1825
augustus 1823
september 1819
december 1818
november 1823
december 1824
november 1812
december 1812
mei 1814
augustus 1811
oktober 1812
december 1817
augustus 1818
oktober 1822
april 1826
augustus 1787
maart 1773
december 1820
december 1821
december 1821
maart 1814
december 1810
december 1826
oktober 1809
september 1821
mei 1826

mei 1826
september 1827
januari 1813
november 1807
november 1814
mei 1822

mei 1805
september 1780
februari 1798
april 1789
oktober 1826
januari 1795
november 1796
januari 1819
september 1828
april 1814
januari 1801
september 1811
april 1822
maart 1821

mei 1751

mei 1796
januari 1754



Afk

voge
voge
vree
waal
waand
waand
waand
waard
waard
walra
werv
wess
wess
westm
wijk
wijk
wijk
wijk
windh
windh
windh
windh
windh
wint
wint
wint
wint
wint
wint
wist
wout
wout
zandk
zwaan
zwaan
zwaan

Sortering op achternaam verwanten

Vogel, Jacoba

Vogel, Jan

Vree, Wijntje de
Waale, Maria Elisab de
Waanders, Jan
Waanders, Nicolaas
Waanders, Klaas
Waardenburg, Cornelis van
Waardenburg, Willem van
Walraven, Jacob

Werf, Margaretha de
Wessels, Jan

Wessels, Roelof
Westerman, Cornelis
Wijk, Teuntje van

Wijk, Corn(elis) van
Wijk, Corn(elis) van
Wijk, Willem van
Windhorst, Elbert
Winthorst, H.
Winthorst, Jan
Winthorst, Jan Hendriksz
Windhorst, Marritje
Winter, Cornelis
Winter, Cornelis
Winter, Dirk

Winter, Martinus
Winter, Martinus
Winter, Martinus

Wist, Jannitje van 't
Wouters, Jan

Wouters, Rijk
Zandkamp, Willemijntje
Swaan, Jan

Zwaan, Jan

Zwaan, Jan

Datum

13 september 1813
21 januari 1813
27 juni 1818

11 juli 1753

2 juli 1804

27 juni 1792

29 oktober 1805
6 februari 1798
27 december 1794
19 mei 1796

14 augustus 1789
1 maart 1794

25 oktober 1820
29 december 1791
22 mei 1826

5 januari 1790

3 januari 1793
29 juli 1819

22 maart 1814

24 september 1824
17 maart 1823

2 september 1826
18 mei 1814

22 mei 1812

30 augustus 1820
27 april 1805

10 juni 1801

17 juli 1822

26 september 1823
10 juni 1814

30 januari 1823
22 april 1815

2 oktober 1817
7 juli 1800

11 februari 1824
2 januari 1827

Streekarchief Gooi en Vechtstreek
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